•	Divisible to ±218,980 SF

•	BTS Office upon request

•	±269 Auto parking spaces, 
expandable to 466

•	±51 Trailer parking, 
expandable to 63

•	±4,000 Amp, 3-phase/ 
480 volt Switchgear

•	Skylights throughout

•	LED lighting

•	Four (4) grade-level doors

•	One hundred four (104) dock-
high doors

•	ESFR sprinkler system

•	Concrete Tilt-up

•	Min. 45 mil Single Ply TPO 
roof over rigid insulation

•	Circular site flow

Building Specs

13005 MOYA BLVD.
BUILDING 1
654,500 GSF

Building 1 Specifications
Reno AirLogistics Park |  Reno, NV